COMMUTATORI
PNEUMATIC SWITCHES
Sezione
Section 6.3
Catalogue SA-2007p. 142 Ed. 05-07
COMMUTATORE PNEUMATICO
PNEUMATIC SWITCH
Pneumatic switch suitable for instruments air line.

AIR FILTER REGULATOR
Mod. A24
Come ordinare - How to order
Campo / Range
4 - 0-2.5 Bar / 0-35 PSI
7 - 0-4 Bar / 0-60 PSI
8 - 0-9 Bar / 0-135 PSI
A24 - 4 - 7 - 10 - 2
Modello
Model
	 A24
Accessori / Accessories
0	 Nessun accessorio
	 No accessories
2	 staffa di montaggio
	 Mountinq bracket
3	 Dado extra
	 Extra loc nut
7	 Staffa mont.-dado extra
	 Mount.bracket-extra
	 locnut
Scala manometro / Gauge range
00 -	Senza / Without
10 -	O÷2.5 Bar / 0÷35 PSI Std.
11 -	O÷6 Bar / 0÷85 PSI Std.
12 -	O÷10 Bar / 0÷150 PSI Std.
50 -	O÷2.5 Bar / 0÷35 PSI Inox
51 -	O÷6 Bar / 0÷85 PSI Inox
52 -	O÷10 Bar / 0÷150 PSI Inox
Opzioni / Options
0 -	 Nessuna opzione
	 No options
1 -	 Antisabbia
	 Sandproof
2 -	 Tropicalizzato
	 Tropicalized
3 -	 Esente rame
	 Copper free
4 -	 Antisabbia e Tropicalizzato
	 Sand proof and tropicalized
5 -	 Antisabbia ed esente Rame
	 Sand proof and copper free
6 -	 Tropicalizzato-esente Rame
	 Tropicalized and Copper free
7 -	 Antisabbia-Tropical.-Es.rame